

Ref: UTI/AMC/CS/SE/2021-22/0160

Date: 29th January, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza Plot No. C/1
G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051.
Scrip Symbol: UTIAMC

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001.
Scrip Code/Symbol: 543238/UTIAMC

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement – Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Schedule III Part A Para A and Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and in continuation to our letter dated 28th January, 2022, we are enclosing herewith the copies of newspaper publication on “Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months period ended 31st December, 2021” published in ‘The Economic Times’ and ‘Maharashtra Times’ today i.e. 29th January, 2022.

We request you to kindly take the aforesaid information on record and disseminate the same on your respective websites.

Thanking you,

For UTI Asset Management Company Limited



Arvind Patkar
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



Encl.: As above

Vedanta Q3 Net Rises 27% YoY to ₹4,189 cr

Strong commodity prices, higher zinc sales volume help

Our Bureau

Mumbai: Anil Agarwal-led Vedanta has reported a consolidated net profit of ₹4,189 crore during the December quarter of FY22, up 27% year-on-year, the net profit reported in Q3 of FY22 on the back of strong commodity prices and higher zinc sales volume. The company reported a net profit of ₹4,644 crore in the previous quarter.

"We delivered another strong quarter, with record quarterly and nine monthly Revenue... Our commitment remains unchanged towards shareholders return and capital allocation," said the company's CEO Sunil Duggal in a media statement on Friday.

Vedanta's revenue from operations rose around 10% YoY to ₹3,697 crore. The company's

total expenses rose 47.4% to ₹26,845 crore. Vedanta reported highest-ever quarterly operating earnings (EBITDA) during the quarter under review at ₹10,938 crore, up 42% year-on-year.

"We had a robust EBITDA margin of 37% during the quarter compared to 39% in Q3 FY2021 and 40% in Q2 FY2022," the company said in a statement.

47.4% RISE IN CO'S TOTAL EXPENSES

Vedanta's Gross debt was at ₹32,783 crore on 31st December 2021, deleveraged by ₹9,629 crore Yo-Y. This was mainly due to deleveraging at Zinc India and Aluminium business. Net debt was at ₹27,576 crore on 31st December 2021, a reduction of ₹7,781 crore Yo-Y, the company said.

Out of the total Capex of around \$1.1 billion planned for FY22, Duggal told ET that the company will close the year with a Capex spend of around \$1 billion.

L&T's Profit Falls 17% to ₹2,055 cr in Dec Qtr

Our Bureau

Mumbai: Larsen & Toubro (L&T) reported a 17% fall in consolidated net profit for the quarter ended December which the company attributed to having a high base of last year for comparison that included one-time gains and higher treasury revenue.

Consolidated net profit for the quarter stood at ₹2,055 crore compared to ₹2,467 crore a year ago. However, consolidated revenue for the quarter grew 11% to ₹39,563 crore as execution of projects gathered pace during the quarter, the company said.

The company received new orders worth ₹50,359 cr during the quarter.

The stock of Larsen and Toubro Ltd closed 0.65% lower at ₹1,898.8 on the BSE on Friday against a 0.13% dip in the benchmark Sensex.

Half of L&T's new orders during the quarter under review came from its core infrastructure segment, which now has an orderbook of ₹248,900 crore.



The co received new orders worth ₹50,359 cr during the quarter

kar Raman, the chief financial officer of the infrastructure and IT services conglomerate said that the company had an addressable new order pipeline in the market of ₹8.1 lakh crore, largely on the infrastructure side. Given the company's historic contract winning rate of around 15-20%, it will all these contracts are awarded in this quarter, the company could meet its outlook of low-to-mid-teens growth rate at the beginning of this fiscal, he said.



UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR / AS ON QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021						UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR / AS ON QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021					
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1761.55	1878.74	5339.86	5900.90	7636.62	Total income from operations (net)	1761.53	1878.74	5339.78	5900.90	7636.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	217.82	223.79	410.35	570.06	611.93	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	217.67	223.78	409.87	569.96	611.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	217.82	223.79	410.35	570.06	611.93	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	217.67	223.78	409.87	569.96	611.82
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	146.57	135.38	378.27	451.20	482.57	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	146.42	135.37	377.79	451.10	482.46
Paid up Equity Share Capital	311.02	310.88	311.02	310.88	310.88	Paid up Equity Share Capital	311.02	310.88	311.02	310.88	310.88
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					5866.14	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					5866.03
Securities Premium Account	1255.47	1255.01	1255.47	1255.01	1255.01	Securities Premium Account	1255.47	1255.01	1255.47	1255.01	1255.01
Net Worth	6503.54	6144.47	6503.54	6144.47	6177.02	Net Worth	6502.95	6144.37	6502.95	6144.37	6176.91
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	970.00	970.00	970.00	970.00	970.00	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding debt	970.00	970.00	970.00	970.00	970.00
Capital Redemption Reserve / Debenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Capital Redemption Reserve / Debenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Outstanding Redeemable Preference share	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Outstanding Redeemable preference share	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Debt Equity Ratio (times)	0.11	0.20	0.11	0.20	0.19	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	0.11	0.20	0.11	0.20	0.19
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)						Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)					
Basic:	4.71*	4.35*	12.17*	14.51*	15.52	Basic:	4.71*	4.35*	12.15*	14.51*	15.52
Diluted:	4.70*	4.35*	12.12*	14.50*	15.48	Diluted:	4.69*	4.35*	12.10*	14.50*	15.48

* Debt represents borrowings with residual maturity of more than one year. *Not annualised.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of nine months ended results for December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results for December 31, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange websites. BSE: <http://www.bseindia.com>, NSE: <http://www.nseindia.com>, Bank website: <https://www.karnatakabank.com/index.jsp>

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of nine months ended results for December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results for December 31, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange websites. BSE: <http://www.bseindia.com>, NSE: <http://www.nseindia.com>, Bank website: <https://www.karnatakabank.com/index.jsp>

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-
Mahabaleshwara M S
Managing Director & CEO

UTI Asset Management Company Limited

CIN: L65991MH2002PLC137867

Registered Office: UTI Tower, GN Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051.

Tel: 022-6678 6666, Fax: 022-2658991, E-mail: cs@uti.co.in, Website: www.utimf.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rs. in Crore)

Particulars	Consolidated Financial Results			
	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2020 (Reviewed)
Total Income from operations	308.59	341.93	1,033.31	879.28
Net profit for the period (Attributable to owners of the company) (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	148.01	180.16	562.84	451.41
Net profit for the period before tax (Attributable to owners of the company) (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	148.01	180.16	562.84	451.41
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	126.53	140.24	480.30	360.22
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	137.76	139.49	477.36	343.67
Equity share capital	126.89	126.79	126.89	126.79
Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as at 31st March, 2021				3,125.18
Earnings per share (nominal value of share Rs.10) (Not annualised)	9.97	11.06	37.87	28.41
Basic (Rs)	9.97	11.06	37.87	28.41
Diluted (Rs)	9.92	11.06	37.71	28.41

(Rs. in Crore)

Particulars	Standalone Financial Results			
	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2020 (Reviewed)
Total Income from operations	249.01	260.32	797.25	696.32
Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	120.98	120.16	411.34	327.00
Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	120.98	120.16	411.34	327.00
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	103.82	80.73	343.21	238.21
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	112.38	79.99	340.27	221.74
Equity share capital	126.89	126.79	126.89	126.79
Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as at 31st March, 2021				2,780.22
Earnings per share (nominal value of share Rs.10) (Not annualised)	8.18	6.37	27.06	18.79
Basic (Rs)	8.14	6.37	26.95	18.79
Diluted (Rs)				

Notes:

- The above results of the Company have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on January 28, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months period ended Financial Results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months period ended Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For UTI ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Sd/-
Intajayazur Rahman
Chief Executive Officer & Whole Time Director
(DIN: 01818725)

Place: Mumbai
Date: January 28, 2022

PIONEER EMBROIDERIES LIMITED

... a stitch ahead of time

Regd. Office: Unit 101 B, 1st Floor, Abhishek Premises, Plot No. C5 - 6, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400058. Tel: 022-42232323 Fax: 022-42232313
Email: mumbai@pelhakoba.com • CIN No.: L1729MH1999PLC063752

www.pelhakoba.com • www.hakoba.in • www.silkolite.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lacs Except per share data)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	7,600.49	6,952.19	21,885.19	7,600.49	6,952.19	21,885.19
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	409.07	801.39	1,340.61	408.57	794.70	1,338.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	409.07	801.39	1,340.61	408.57	794.70	1,338.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	301.71	801.39	979.76	301.21	794.70	977.93
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other [Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	310.76	797.90	1,006.91	310.26	791.21	1,005.08
Equity Share Capital	2,659.09	2,618.79	2,659.09	2,659.09	2,618.79	2,659.09
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
a) Basic	1.13	3.21	3.68	1.13	3.19	3.67
b) Diluted	1.12	3.20	3.66	1.12	3.18	3.65

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.pelhakoba.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
- The above results are reviewed by the audit Committee and were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 28th January, 2022.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 28th January, 2022

For & on behalf of Board of Directors
HARSH VARDHAN BASSI
Managing Director
DIN:00102941

Adfactors 549